1987 MINNESOTA INTERCOLLEGIATE ATHLETIC CONFERENCE GOLF CHAMPONSHIP
ST. CLOUD COUNTRY CLUB/WAPICADA GOLF COURSE
OCTOBER 9-10, 1987

FINAL TEAM STANDINGS

1 - Gustavus I 316-316-632

2 - Saint John’s /© 317-326-643

3 - Concordia g 325-326-651

4 - St. Thomas P 344-319-663

5 - Bethel - 329-336-665

6 - St. Olaf 4 348-336-684

7 - Hamline 5 346-347-693

8 - Carleton b7 367-346-713

9 - St. Mary’s = 358-361-719

10- Macalester v Incomplete

INDIVIDUAL

1 - Kurt Neil (Gustavus) 76-78-154

2 - Greg Peterson (Gustavus) 80-78-158
Steve Pauek (St. Thomas) 85-73-158

4 - Tom Sweetman (Saint John’s) 80-79-159

5 - Ken Holmes (Carleton) 81-79-160
Eric Peterson (Gustavus) 78-82-160

TEAM SCORES

1 - Gustavus..632
Kurt Neil 38-38-76 42-36-78 154
Greg Peterson 42-38-80 36-42-78 158
Eric Peterson 40-38-78 39-43-82 160
Rich Hill 44-38-82 38-41-79 161
Bruce Sanders 40-42-82 41-40-81 163

2 - Saint John’s...643
Tom Sweetman 39-41-80 36-43797 159
Jim Regan 41-38-79 39-43-82 161
Bill Fitzgerald 39-38-77 43-43-86 163
Jon Strom 44-42-86 40-39-79 165
Chris Spahn 40-41-81 45-44-89 170

3 - Concordia...651
Wayne Severud 41-42-83 39-39-78 161
Tim Carlin 37-41-78 41-43-84 162
Kim Larson 46-39-85 39-39-78 163
Mark Buelke 39-40-79 46-40-86 165
Frank Mertz 44-41-85 41-45-86 171

4 - St. Thomas...663
Steve Pauek 43-42-85 36-37-73 158
Peter Honsa 40-43-83 38-43-81 164
Dan Deis 47-41-88 33-46-79 167
Neil Sutliff 44-45-89 42-44-86 175
Bryan Cruickshank 45-43-88 41-46-87 175
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Bethel...665
Bi11 Northrup
Dan Conrad

Mark Perunovich
Jeff Nelson
Jim Ferrin

St. Olaf...684
Aric Hagburg
Ted Osmundson
Derek Moe

Pete Gianviiie
Matt Hagen

Hamline...693
Steve Fessler
Dan Gerding

Jeff Pederson
Brent Budke
Darrin Roslansky

Carleton...713
Ken Holmes
Mark Schreiner
Erik Rhodes
Lisa Barrow
Brent Roesler

St. Mary’s...719
John Brandt

John Raniere

Dan Meuers

Mike Freeman

Ted Kronschnabel

Macalester
Mark Whitmore
Paul Lundeen
Dean Moe

40-41-81
43-39-82
44-41-85
43-38-81
44-42-86

46-41-87
42-45-87
38-47-85
44-46-90
43-46-89

42-41-83
40-45-85
46-46-92
43-44-87
45-46-91

36-45-81
42-41-83
43-53-96
54-53-107
64-54-118

45-42-87
40-43-83
42-51-93
50-45-95
45-52-97

43-43-86
54-48-102
50-49-99

37-46-83
43-40-83
38-44-82
46-42-88
43-47-90

40-38-78
42-43-85
40-47-87
44-42-86
44-44-88

38-42-80
45-40-85
40-48-88
47-47-94
42-52-94

41-38-79
41-48-89
37-39-78
45-55-100
47-58-105

44-41-85
49-46-95
46-49-91
46-44-90
51-50-101

39-44-83
49-46-95
50-58-108

164
165
167
169
176

165
172
172
176
177

163
170
180
181
181

160
172
174
207
223

172
178
184
185
198

169
197
207



